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Direction
Gare Saint Jean (sous la Halle) — Cracovie

83 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Saint Jean (sous la Halle)

Bauducheu

Terres de Borde

Carle Vernet

Capelle

Voltaire

Cité Sncf

Quai de Brienne

Wilson

Parc d'Activité du Grand Port

Mairie de Bègles

Bibliothèque

Jeanne d'Arc

Eglise de Bègles (av Jeanne d'Arc)

Durcy

Le Dorat 2

Gare de Bègles

Lénine

Collège Pablo Neruda

Orphelins

L'Orée du Bois

Route schedule
Gare Saint Jean (sous la Halle) — Cracovie

Monday 05:00-01:00
+1

Tuesday 05:00-01:00
+1

Wednesday 05:00-01:00
+1

Thursday 05:00-01:00
+1

Friday 05:00-01:00
+1

Saturday 05:00-01:00
+1

Sunday 05:00-01:00
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare Saint Jean (sous la Halle)

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-35-993658114-425503556
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Pacaris

Montherlant (rue Racine)

Racine

De Gaulle

Le Dôme

Lycée Hôtelier

Collège Victor Louis

Avenue de l'Université

Lycée Kastler

Arts & Métiers

Village 1

Enseirb

Clinique Mutualiste

Village 2

Ausone

Facultés Droit et Lettres

Unitec

Collège Gérard Philippe

Cardinal

Pessac Centre

Nancel Pénard

Colonel Jacqui

Le Burck

Parc de Luchey

Pierre Mendès France

Collège Les Eyquems

Place du 11 Novembre

Résidence Beausite

Quatre chemins



Lycées de Mérignac

Mérignac Centre

Avenue du Truc

Allée de la Prairie

Plein Ciel

Capeyron

Jean Blanc

Libération

Le Grand Louis

8 Mai 1945

Place Florale

Avenue du Taillan

Hippodrome

Champ de Courses - Treulon

Général de Gaulle

Route du Médoc

Avenue de l'Europe

Bruges Centre

Gare de Bruges

La Hutte

Grand Darnal

Rue du Réduit

Ducasse

Rue des Ecoles

Allard

Cimetière Nord (av Périé)

Arc-en-Ciel

Manaud



Urssaf

Claudeville

Les Aubiers

Cracovie

Cracovie



Direction
Cracovie — Gare Saint Jean (sous la Halle)

80 stops

Open route schedule

Cracovie

Les Aubiers

Claudeville

Urssaf

Manaud

Arc-en-Ciel

Cimetière Nord

Allard

Rue des Ecoles

Ducasse

Rue du Réduit

Grand Darnal

La Hutte

Gare de Bruges

Bruges Centre

Avenue de l'Europe

Route du Médoc

Général de Gaulle

Champ de Courses - Treulon

Hippodrome

Avenue du Taillan

Place Florale

8 Mai 1945

Le Grand Louis

Libération

Route schedule
Cracovie — Gare Saint Jean (sous la Halle)

Monday 05:00-01:00
+1

Tuesday 05:00-01:00
+1

Wednesday 05:00-01:00
+1

Thursday 05:00-01:00
+1

Friday 05:00-01:00
+1

Saturday 05:00-01:00
+1

Sunday 05:00-01:00
+1

Route info

Direction: Cracovie

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-35-993658114-425503556


Jean Blanc

Capeyron

Plein Ciel

Allée de la Prairie

Avenue du Truc

Mérignac Centre

Lycées de Mérignac

Quatre Chemins

Résidence Beausite

Place du 11 Novembre

Collège Les Eyquems

Pierre Mendès France

Parc de Luchey

Le Burck

Colonel Jacqui

Nancel Pénard

Pessac Centre (Trendel)

Pessac Centre

Cardinal

Collège Gérard Philippe

Unitec

Facultés Droit et Lettres

Ausone

Village 2

Clinique Mutualiste

Enseirb

Village 1

Arts & Métiers



Lycée Kastler

Avenue de l'Université

Collège Victor Louis

Lycée Hôtelier

Le Dôme

De Gaulle

Racine

Montherlant

L'Orée du Bois

Orphelins

Collège Pablo Neruda

Lénine

Gare de Bègles

Le Dorat 2

Durcy

Eglise de Bègles (av Jeanne d'Arc)

Jeanne d'Arc

Bibliothèque

Mairie de Bègles

Parc d'Activité du Grand Port

Noutary

Tandonnet

Capelle

Carle Vernet

Terres de Borde

Bauducheu

Gare Saint Jean (sous la Halle)



35 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bordeaux

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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